RETREAT SCHEDULE
JULY 23-25, 2023**
THE HOTEL ROANOKE &



2:15P.M.

2:45 P.M.

3:45 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5:15 P.M

BREAK

SIX-YEAR PLANNING PROCESS
Bret Danilowicz, President
Vice Presidents

DEEP DIVE INTO BRANDING AND
MARKETING

FIRST-YEAR REFLECTION and
MENTORING

Deb McMahon, Rector

Marquett Smith, Vice Rector

SACSCOC ANNUAL
SELF

SHENANDOAH ROOM B

SHENANDOAH ROOM B

SHENANDOAH ROOM B

SHENANDOAH ROOM B



SACSCOC ANNUAL
SELF-EVALUATION REVIEW



