RETREAT SCHEDULE JULY 23-25, 2023** THE HOTEL ROANOKE &

2:15 P.M.	BREAK	
2:45 P.M.	SIX-YEAR PLANNING PROCESS Bret Danilowicz, President Vice Presidents	SHENANDOAH ROOM B
3:45 P.M.	DEEP DIVE INTO BRANDING AND MARKETING	SHENANDOAH ROOM B
5:00 P.M.	FIRST-YEAR REFLECTION and MENTORING Deb McMahon, Rector Marquett Smith, Vice Rector	SHENANDOAH ROOM B
5:15 P.M	SACSCOC ANNUAL SELF	SHENANDOAH ROOM B

SACSCOC ANNUAL SELF-EVALUATION REVIEW